AUTEL

Shop Name: --
Tel: --

Email: --
Address: --

Mahindra VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/Mahindra/Tuv3o0/--
VIN: MATNA2WEXL6080562

Customer Information

Name: MFC Dekra Nedbank Auction House

Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT

Version: V2.71

Tel: 0861033572

Report ID: MAXIA20250721153319
Test Time: 2025-07-21 15:33:19
Technician: Andrick

Odometer Reading: 103276
License Plate: KW92SHGP

Serial Number: VB8GJCC01509

Repair Order Number: --

@ system Scanned(8)

System

Engine management system

Anti-Lock braking system

Supplementary restraint system

Instrument cluster

Mahindra body function module

Reverse park assist system

Infotainment system

Immobiliser

(3 DTC (26)

Engine management system (8 DTCs )

DTC
U170100

P056200

u041600
P010000
PT1AE400
P183200
P183F00
PO68A00

Description

LIN error

Signal range check for battery sensor signal below
minimum limit

Plausibility error for increasing torque request (ESC)
Battery voltage error of HFM sensor

Start- stop lamp switch open load error
Immobilizer authentication error

Immobilizer not present in vehicle

Main relay early opening error

Anti-Lock braking system (1 DTC)

DTC

Description
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Status
Current

Healed

Healed
Healed
Healed
Healed
Healed
Healed

Status

Status/DTC
o8
Q1
Q1
09
(3 I
Q2
Q1
Q1
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/Mahindra/Tuv3oo Test Time: 2025-07-21 15:33:19

U300616 Under voltage error
Supplementary restraint system (1 DTC)
DTC Description
B142A16 Battery voltage low
Instrument cluster (9 DTCs)
DTC Description
u170100 LIN error
P056200 :?n?raT:J;nﬁ;iheCk for battery sensor signal below
u041600 Plausibility error for increasing torque request (ESC)
P170F00 Starter relay open load
P010000 Battery voltage error of HFM sensor
P1AE400 Please refer to vehicle service manual.
P183200 Please refer to vehicle service manual.
P183F00 Please refer to vehicle service manual.
PO68A00 Main relay early opening error
Mahindra body function module (3 DTCs )
DTC Description
U250000 Low voltage CAN TX Stopped
B110016 Power(Battery) under voltage
B110816 RKE low battery
Reverse park assist system (2 DTCs)
DTC Description
B100116 RPAS ECU supply voltage lower limit exceeded
B100216 RPAS sensor supply lower limit exceeded
Infotainment system (1 DTC)
DTC Description
B100516 IS undervoltage(Below 8V)
Immobiliser (1 DTC)
DTC Description
U110400 MBFM node absent

Technician Notes
2016953417
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Report ID:

Other

Status
Other

Status
Current

Healed

Healed

Healed
Healed
Healed
Healed
Healed

Status
Others

Others

Current

Status
Healed

Healed

Status
Healed

Status
Other
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/Mahindra/Tuv3o0 Test Time: 2025-07-21 15:33:19 Report ID: MAXIA20250721153319

Customer name:
Technician:
Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury
resulting from the use of this information.
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